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summer regort

FlREEY

DAILY

KIDS ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME!

PER NIGHT

Per person (more than 12 years old)
Children up to 12
Pitch for tent

Pitches for young groups and couples

Extra tent in the same pitch

Car

Motorcycle

Electricity power supply

Caravan (instead of a tent)

Small motorhome (instead of a tent)
Large motorhome (instead of a tent)
Trailer

** | ate Check Out (per person/child)

A’ PERIOD *
1/5-26/6 & 31/8-6/9

ALL PITCHES

6 €
4 €
7€

4 €

3€
3€
2€

3,6 €
2€
3€
3€

No extra charge

3€

* For dates (06-09/06/2025) pricelist of B’ Period applies.

B’ PERIOD
27/6-10/7

MEDIUM LARGE
PITCH PITCH

8 €
5€
7 € 9 €

5€

3€
4,5 €
3€
3,6 €
3€
4,5 €
6 €
3,4€

4 €

C’ PERIOD
11/7-30/8

MEDIUM LARGE
PITCH PITCH

9€
6 €
8 € 10 €

6 €

EXTRA CHARGES

Ble
6 €
4¢€
3,6 €
4€
6 €
8 €
3,6 €

5€

** Check Out from our facilities is at 12:00 PM. If you wish to use our facilities until 18:00, Late Check Out
charges apply. After 18:00 the charge is equal to 100% of the total cost of the overnight stay. Late Check Out is

based upon availability.

PRICES INCLUDE V.A.T. AND MUNICIPAL TAXES

For any further information or reservation request please contact us:
ATHENS TEL: 210 3602202, AGIA ANNA TEL: 22270 97250-97185
E-mail: info@clubagiaanna.gr Website: www.clubagiaanna.gr
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